lundi 2 janvier 2023
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Mot retenu

AHURIR
NEORURAL
INJECTA
BAUX
GENEUSES
DEFINIES
HAIK
TWEETA/
FAQ

TOKAI
ADMIS
EXOGAME
NAPELS
TREMULES
NOVE

AVE
TYPON
201
DELURoNS
CLOsE
INJECTA/

Place
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L
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Points

26
70
44
75
86
72
41
59
47
70
79
26
73
72
29
28
99
24
77
78
7

Cumul

26

96
140
25
201
373
414
473
520
550
589
625
658
730
759
787
886
920
997
1035
1052




